CS3229 — February 2024 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us 1
PASS & SEYMOUR®
1200 Series Industrial
Spring-Driven Cable Reel
Product Components
For harsh environments
and heavy-duty use
1200 SERIES

• Adjustable ball stop that limits cable retraction and prevents
damage to cord end accessories
• Precision slip ring assembly for long life
• 6-foot feeder cord
• Safety chain hole
• Cable included
• UL and CSA Listed
• One-year warranty
For latest specs visit www.legrand.us 2
PASS & SEYMOUR®
1200 Series Industrial
Spring-Driven Cable Reel
Ordering Information
1200 Series Cable Reel
Catalog Number Color Cable Length  Application AWG/C Amperage End Accessory
CR12L123N50F20 Yellow 50 ft Lift/Drag 12AWG 3C 20 None
CR12L123N35F20 Yellow 35 ft Lift/Drag 12AWG 3C 20 None
CR12L123N25F20B Black 25 ft Lift/Drag 12AWG 3C 20 None
CR12L123N25F20 Yellow 25 ft Lift/Drag 12AWG 3C 20 None
CR12L123N50R20 Yellow 50 ft Lift/Drag 12AWG 3C 20 20A Quad RB
CR12L123N25R20 Yellow 25 ft Lift/Drag 12AWG 3C 20 20A Quad RB
CR12L123N30F20 Yellow 30 ft Lift/Drag 12AWG 3C 20 None
CR12L123N50F20B* Black 50 ft Lift/Drag 12AWG 3C 20 None
CR12L123N30F20B Black 30 ft Lift/Drag 12AWG 3C 20 None
* These cable reel feeder cables do not have molded plugs and are to be hardwired (CR12L123N30F20, CR12L123N30F20B)
 For latest specs visit www.legrand.us 3
PASS & SEYMOUR®
1200 Series Industrial